

PROJECT 19-16
MARQUETTE SQUARE DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE
CONSTRUCTION BID TAB

				BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2	
				RJM Construction LLC		Milbach Construction Services, Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
STORM SEWER							
ST-01	Provide Type B Inlet	EA	1	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 3,125.00
STREET AND DRAINAGE							
SD-01	Remove Curb and Gutter	LF	35	\$ 14.50	\$ 507.50	\$ 8.93	\$ 312.55
SD-02	Provide 24" Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	40	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 54.41	\$ 2,176.40
SD-03	Drilled Tie Bars (Existing Curb and Gutter)	EA	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11.16	\$ 22.32
SD-04	Landscaping: Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Mulch. No. 40 Seed Mix	SY	30	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 22.32	\$ 669.60
SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION							
SP-01	Dumpster Enclosure Construction & Restoration	LS	1	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 40,715.00	\$ 40,715.00
SP-02	Remove Tree and Grind Stump	ID	20	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 39.06	\$ 781.20
BID TOTALS				\$ 46,357.50		\$ 47,802.07	